ZEN KRUSZEWSKI 3535 N NORDICA

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 05/18/00

CHICAGO IL 60634

UNOFFICIAL CO-150057 30 001 Page 1 o

1999-04-29 11:38:29

Cook County Recorder

25.50

QUIT-CLAIM DEED

JOINT TENANCY



THE GRANTORS ZENON KRUSZEWSKI, DIVORCE AND SINCE REMARRIED AND JANINA KRUSZEWSKI, ANDRZEJ KRUSZEWSKI, HIS HUSBAND

of the CiTY OF CHICAGOCounty of	COOK		
for and in consideration of10 DOLLARS and other good and valuable consideration in han		DOLLARS	
and other good and variable consideration in han	ia paia.		
CONVEY and O'JIT CLAIM to.ZENON KRUSZ			REMARRIED
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
of the CITYof CHOCAGO County			***************************************
not in Tenuncy in Common but in JOINT TENA doscribed Real Estate situated in 10°2 State of Illin		in the following	
′ 🔿			
LLOT 14 IN BLOCK 13 H. C. STONE AND CO. 'S BELMONT AVENUE TERRACE SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4			
OF SECTION 19, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE			
THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDAN, IN CO	OK COUNTY, IL	LINOIS.	
	C		
PERMANENT REAL ESTATE TAX IN	DEX NUMBER :-	13-19-303-014	
	40x		
	9		
horaby releasing and valving all rights under and	hy vietuo of the U	ome trail Evenntion	
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and Laws of the State of Illinois. TO HAVE AND TO			
in assumed but in isint toward formula	A		_
DATED this 29-fl	day of	BME S	19 9 9
DATED this		1. 11. 11.	1, 1,0
ZENON KRUSZEWSKI	Seal)(Seal)	LUBLISTEWSVI	/(Seat)//
ZENON KRUSZEWSKI	(Seal)	ind Kauneds	(Seal)
NOTE DIFACE TUDE OF PRINTS	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	A KRUSZEWSKI	C
NOTE PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT N	AME BILOW AL	L SIGNATURES.	
ZENON KBUGZEWGKI	2525 NI NIOD	DIGA GUIGAGO	60624
ZENON KRUSZEWSKI	3333 N NOR	DICA, CHICAGO	60634
Name of Grantee	Address	Zîp	
ZENON KRUSZEWSKI	3535 N NOI	RDICA CHICAGO	60634
Name of Taxpayer	Address	Zip	
ZENON KRUSZEWSKI	3535 N NO	RDICA . CHICAGO	60634
Name of Peruon Preparing Deed	Address	Zip	
Exempt under Real Estate Transfer	TAX LARY NO II	ion igneral	
and Crok County On	in activity bar	MUNICIPALITY NATIONAL	
APK 29 1999 Alm 7	enon k	eusrew u	•
THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON OF THE	Annual Control Street and	的 自己对开格的特殊。	

UNOFFICIAL C STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND

The Grantor or his Agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the Grantee shown on the Deed or Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said LENON KAUSE WSKI this 29 day of Again, 196 Notary Public Control Portion "OFFICIAL SEAL" ZENAIDA CERRILLO Notary Public 🔀 Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires May 15 2:20 me of the

Grantee shown on the Deed or Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in 711 inois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and held title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Signature:

· Grantee or Agent

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said <u>ZENON KRUSZEWSK</u> this <u>29</u> day of <u>April</u>
Notary Public <u>Zenan</u> Cen

"OFFICIAL SEAL" ZENAIDA CERRILLO Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires May 15, 2001

Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a Grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Attach to Deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois; if exempt under the provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)



EUGENE "GENE" MOORE